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March 18th, 2015

Meeting Location: West Des Moines Marriot, WDM, IA

DUE # | NAME Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
N/A | 1| AHearn ., Ben bahearn@dIrgroup.com

N/A | 2 | Backstrom , Elise ;ﬁ% elise.backstrom @waldinger.com >0 X
N/A | 3 | Barrett , Justin - jbarrett@harthammer.com

N/A| 4 | Bennett ,  Andrew &,ﬁ/ /% ajbennett@systemworksllc.com X

NA | 5| Bennettll , David W@ﬁ dbmy3@mst.edu X

N/A| 6 | Bratz . Brandon P =Eaﬂl"alndon.bratz@waldinger.com %

N/A| 7 | Cartwright ,  Kit L kecartwright@trane.com /S(

N/A| 8 | Conrad , Tim \/ % /1 tconrad@mechsales.com y

N/A| 9| Cooper . Jim -7 cooperj@thebakergroup.com

N/A | 10| Deal , Chris cdeal@modus-eng.com

N/A | 11| Ernzen . Peter . ernzenpj@kjww.com

N/A | 12| Graf . Nick W ngraf@mechsales.com v

N/A } 13| Gumm . Matt d matt@setpointmech.com (W i
N/A | 14| Gustafson Michael Jﬁf Michael.k.gustafson@gmail.com v’

N/A | 15| Heldenbrand , Charles cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com

N/A | 16| Hersch . Mark mhersch@modus-eng.com \/ \/
N/A | 17| Howard , Joe QN\/\‘_)M howardj@thebakergroup.com \/

N/A | 18| Jesson . Matt ‘ mattj@hvactab.com )K

N/A [ 19| Kems , Jason 7, ( M jkems@harthammer.com > e
N/A [ 20] Liu Ran A riu@iastate.edu X

Meeting Topic: Refrigeration and ASHRAE's Advanced Energy Design Guides
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DﬁE # | NAME Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
N/A | 21| Martens , Perry W /{ perry.martens@waldinger.com \/
N/A | 221 Parman . Matt /a% matt.parman@waldinger.com V-
N/A | 23| Phillips , Dan l/l ‘ / dphillips@ci3.com )<
N/A | 24| Poetting , David /U- Wﬂﬂm david.m.poetting@jci.com ‘5(
N/A | 25| Ponxs . Dan E Z =" dponxs@woodmaninc.com
N/A | 26 | Pospisal . Andrew ' andrew@igor-tech.com
N/A | 27| Puls ., Adam ) M apuls@shive-hattery.com v
N/A | 28| Raymer ., Chad B craymer@mechsales.com
$20 | 29| Readout , Brett W Brett. Readout@waldinger.com <<
N/A | 30| Sanders , Vince [/;:.-\_, i/ m— vsanders@harthammer.com )g
N/A | 31| Steffens . Brian ) %\ﬁ% bsteffens@shive-hattery.com ’ X X
N/A | 32| VandeVenter , Brian % M&f‘ brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com )('
N/A | 33| Young ., Rob ryoung@kclengineering.com y ><
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